Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 2
E110X Series
Architectural LED Trapezoid Wallpack
10810386 Rev 3
DESCRIPTION

	 Note:	Environment and application will affect actual performance.
		  Typical values and 25°C used for testing.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 2 of 2
Ordering Information  (Example: E110X-45-VS-4K-BR-BB)
Series Wattage Input Voltage CCT Finish Options Accessories2 (Field Installed)
E110X 27 = 27W VS = 120-277VAC 3K = 3000K BR = Bronze BB¹ = Battery Backup PCU = 120-277VAC Button Photocontrol
45 = 45W 4K = 4000K SC¹ = Dimming Sensor TL-MSSW = Dimming Sensor
90 = 90W 5K = 5000K PC = Button Photocontrol 120/277VAC TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Sensor
Notes
1 PC Option not required if ordering SC
2 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field
Model Wattage CCT Distribution Lumen Output (lumens) Efficacy
E110X-27-VS-3K-XX 27 3000K Type III 3550 131
E110X-27-VS-4K-XX 27 4000K Type III 3700 137
E110X-27-VS-5K-XX 27 5000K Type III 3750 139
E110X-45-VS-3K-XX 45 3000K Type III 5800 128
E110X-45-VS-4K-XX 45 4000K Type III 6000 133
E110X-45-VS-5K-XX 45 5000K Type III 6100 136
E110X-90-VS-3K-XX 90 3000K Type III 11,600 128
E110X-90-VS-4K-XX 90 4000K Type III 12,000 133
E110X-90-VS-5K-XX 90 5000K Type III 12,200 136
Performance Data
Sample Photometry
5fc
3fc